NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com May 9, 2023 9:01 AM OGS Page 1
OGS
LED Garage Light
Product Description
The OGS LED Garage Light incorporates the newest LED technology to provide optimal
performance with even light distribution. Its die-cast aluminum housing with hinged and
removable back box and convenient knockouts allow for easy J-Box, surface mount, or

OGS1045MV30 0.973
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCTs Finish Sensors
OGS 1 (Version 1) 045 (45 W) MV (120-277) 30 (3000 K) BZ (Bronze) Blank (None)
085 (85 W) 50 (5000 K) P (Photocell)
M (Motion Sensor)
D (PC & MS)
Example:  OGS1085MV50BZ
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt BUG Rating
OGS1045MV30 4394 43.9 100.0 B2-U3-G3
OGS1045MV50 4515 43.9 102.8 B2-U3-G3
OGS1085MV30 8203 83.4 98.3 B3-U4-G4
OGS1085MV50 8390 83.4 100.6 B3-U4-G4
Recommended 0-10VDC Dimmers*
Lutron NTSTV
Lutron DVSTV
Cooper SF10P